Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Dir, Admin Services
Information Systems Analyst
Management Analyst

Fleet & Facilities Manager
Information Sys. Administrator
Gis Specialist

Information Sys. Administrator
Information Sys. Administrator
Senior Equipment Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance.
Assistant

Equipment Mechanic

Senior Facilities Maintenance
Asst

Administrative Specialist Il
Tv Camera Operator

Tv Camera Operator

City

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$195,834
$136,207
$125,763
$122,645
$119,964
$115,555
$107,747
$107,009
$102,930

$91,851

$87,818
$85,370

$24,143
$4,269
$2,568

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,004
$49,899
$34,494
$49,025
$41,243
$51,207
$48,638
$47,918
$36,083
$19,417

$38,239
$27,630

$4,573
$299
$180



