Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Dir, Admin Services		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$195,834	\$62,004
Information Systems Analyst		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$136,207	\$49,899
Management Analyst		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$125,763	\$34,494
Fleet & Facilities Manager		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$122,645	\$49,025
Information Sys. Administrator		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$119,964	\$41,243
Gis Specialist		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$115,555	\$51,207
Information Sys. Administrator		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$107,747	\$48,638
Information Sys. Administrator		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$107,009	\$47,918
Senior Equipment Mechanic		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$102,930	\$36,083
Facilities Maintenance. Assistant		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$91,851	\$19,417
Equipment Mechanic		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$87,818	\$38,239
Senior Facilities Maintenance Asst		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$85,370	\$27,630
Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$24,143	\$4,573
Tv Camera Operator		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$4,269	\$299
Tv Camera Operator		Camarillo	Administrative Services	\$2,568	\$180